rA 1 92363
FTSE 1 2242.86
FTSEA 1 53761

FTSEM | 1410.93
FTSEB - 0.00

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

57,061,564

T 2242.00
DTR212 T 666.5900
ADMIE212 |  1.7700
ALPHA21:  1.0100
BELA212 T 15.9500
CENER21:{ 3.1700
EEE212 - 22.7700
ELLAKTOR —  1.7400
ELPE212 | 7.6100
ETE212 T 3.7300
EUROB212 T 1.0400
EXAE212 | 3.2900
EYDAP212 | 6.8300
FOYRK21Zz ) 3.3300
GEKTERNA T 9.8100
HTO212 | 14.7100
INTRK212 |  1.6900
LAMDA21: |  5.6200
MIG212 | 0.0450
MOH212 T 21.1500
MYTIL212 T 19.9200
opAP212 T 13.3100
PPA212 | 15.9900

FTSE212

ppc212
TENERGY2 —
TiTc212 - T 12.2100
TPEIR212 |  1.4000
T 4.1000

6.6100
19.9700

VIO212

EUR/USD T 1.0660
EUR/GBP | 0.8587
EUR/JPY | 143.6680
EUR/CHF | 0.9843
EUR/AUD T 1.5529
EUR/CAD T 1.4462

CENER | 3.1800
CNLCAP - 6.8500
DIMAND T 14.0000
TITC T 12.3000
ABA= T 0.7280
ABE { 0.5100
AAMHE | 1.7700
AMY | 2.0650
AOA | 1.0145
ANAPO - 5.8500
APAIr T 5.2600
AZKO T 2.1000
ASTAK T 6.7000
ATEK — 0.2760
ATPAST | 4.3800
ATT l 0.0710
ATTIKA T 1.1200
BIO T 4.1100
BIOKA | 1.6000
BIOZK | 0.6130
BOIY: | 2.1200
TEBKA | 1.1950
TEKTEPNA —  9.8000
AAIOI - 2.9400
AEH J  6.5950
AOMIK  { 0.7600

0.34 924.48 919.13 57,061,564
0.57 2246.08 2226.06 52,906,549
0.44 538.26 534.42 55,783,519
-0.08 1418.18 1404.74 1,502,877
0.00 0.00 0.00 0
~ KINHsHMETOXON
51 MTwTikég 50
57 Xwpig Kivnon 29
Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
3,827,004 53,234,560
0.85 1683 2223.00  2243.00
1.38 7 632.2500 641.0000
-0.56 1,053 1.7700 1.7800
-0.98 23,738 1.0100 1.0200
9.62 239 14.5500  15.9500
-0.63 423 3.1600 3.1900
0.00 18 22.7700  22.7700
0.00 124 1.7400 1.7400
-0.26 258 7.6100 7.6300
0.27 2,943 3.6900 3.7500
0.97 2,207 1.0300 1.0500
-1.50 89 3.2900 3.3500
-1.16 21 6.7300 6.8500
-0.60 101 3.3100 3.4000
0.10 2,267 9.7700 9.8500
-0.74 866 14.6600  14.8200
-1.17 250 1.6700 1.7200
-0.18 1,740 5.5900 5.6900
-2.17 13,748 0.0320 0.0460
3.17 45 20.5500  21.1500
2.63 255 19.5500  19.9600
0.30 202 13.2700  13.3100
-0.81 2 15.9900  16.1200
-1.20 6,334 6.5900 6.6900
0.00 1,771 19.9500  20.0500
0.25 57 12.1600  12.2100
-0.71 8,153 1.3900 1.4100
0.74 410 4.0700 4.1000
0.31 1.0619 1.0672 1.0627
-0.13 0.8585 0.8617 0.8598
-0.32  143.4850 144.2630
-0.31 0.9835 0.9890 0.9874
0.10 1.5479 1.5583 1.5513
0.38 1.4389 1.4471 1.4407
-0.63 51,275 3.2150 3.1550
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0.36 3,363 14.1000  13.9500
0.65 14,454  12.3000  12.1400
0.41 60,962 0.7430 0.7220
-0.78 18,925 0.5140 0.4920
-0.78 165,048  1.7860 1.7460
-0.72 7,609 2.1400 2.0200
-0.49 2,781,660 1.0250 1.0055
0.00 171 6.0000 5.8500
1.74 61,898 5.3300 5.1700
1.45 3,420 2.1000 2.0400
0.30 391 6.8000 6.6600
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.90 1,197 4.4000 4.3800
-3.92 532,104 0.0760 0.0710
9.80 38,008 1.1200 1.1200
0.37 69,697 4.1150 4.0800
-4.19 3,340 1.6200 1.5900
-1.45 21,273 0.6210 0.6090
-0.93 836 2.2200 2.0600
-1.65 2,155 1.2000 1.1750
0.00 139,613  9.8500 9.7500
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
-0.98 265,774  6.6900 6.5900
-0.26 25,670 0.7760 0.7300
0.94 10 0.3230 0.3230

APOME T 0.3230

PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Tetaptn, 14 AskepPpiov 2022

923,63

925

923

919

%W e

917

ANEK T
MBI T
BloT 7T
ATTIKA T
MMEAA T
AYK T
orPIro 1
SENTP T
REALCON T
Aoros 1
sl )
MENTI 1
KPI )
EKTEP 7T
KOYEZ T
MOH T
MYTIA T
OTE 4
ETE )
MMEAA T
onan T
new 4
MOH T
ANOA |
EYPOB T
AEH 4
NAMDA |
TEKTEPN. —
MIr N
TENEPT 1

onn

XAG/USD T

920.53

0.1280
0.4100
0.2200
1.1200
16.0000
1.7350
0.0910
0.2850
2.1500
0.9860
0.5880
3.1300
6.1800
1.3500
4.7200
21.1400

19.9400
14.7000
3.7400
16.0000
13.3200
1.3975
21.1400
1.0145
1.0410
6.5950
5.6200
9.8000
0.0442
19.9800
15.9600

23.86

19.63
13.89
10.00
9.80
6.24
6.12
5.81
4.78
4.37
3.79
3.52
3.30
3.00
2.66
2.61
2.52

2.41
-0.47
1.03
6.24
0.15
-1.58
2.52
-0.49
0.10
-0.98
-0.53
0.00
-2.43
0.40

0.63

XAU/USD T 1,812.24 0.09
144.1320 XPD/USD | 1,920.31
XPT/USD { 1,032.66

EBPOOD
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EAME
EASTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
ESYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYDA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK T
INTEPKO —

—

B i I P

e e e

0.7480
22.9500
1.3500
4.7600
0.4070
1.7900
16.1500
1.7240
7.5000
2.2800
2.2300
1.6680
3.8800
6.4000
0.6000
3.7400
3.4500
6.7900
1.0410
3.3150
1.4500
0.4980
1.1700
1.3900
4.0200
3.4700
6.6500

-0.79
-0.44

0.00
-0.26
2.66
-4.80
0.00
-3.24
0.94
-0.81
-1.32
-0.87
-0.89
-1.18
0.26
0.00
0.00
1.03
=L
-0.29
0.10
-1.92
2.47
0.91
-0.85
-0.57
0.00
0.29
0.00

502,806
40,473
16,942
38008

309,098
22,619

213,150

152,020
29,621

2,859
2,118
11,365
7,629
7,664
31,777
163,991

9,210,281
7,490,634
6,423,105
4,898,074
4,056,843
3,761,899
3,438,742
2,820,019
1,983,246
1,758,952
1,478,673
1,369,570
1,019,903
965,531
641,878

23.59
1,804.32
1,909.35
1,022.88

0
5,750
7,664

105
1,866
1,886
1,753

128,230
81,573
857
14,835
103,407

730
8,325
4,879

1,727,625

4,948
21,362
1,900,735
24,386
3,686
31,982
3,420
23,220
700
14,558
0

0.1280
0.4100
0.2200
1.1200
16.1200
1.7700
0.0920
0.2860
2.1500
0.9860
0.5880
3.1700
6.2200
1.3500
4.7200
21.1800

19.9800
14.8300
3.7480
16.1200
13.3400
1.4250
21.1800
1.0250
1.0550
6.6900
5.6700
9.8500
0.0463
20.0800
16.1200

23.90

0.1280
0.3780
0.2180
1.1200
15.1100
1.6450
0.0910
0.2700
2.0700
0.9500
0.5720
3.0000
6.0000
1.3050
4.5350
20.5200

19.4700
14.6400
3.6840
15.1100
13.2500
1.3805
20.5200
1.0055
1.0320
6.5900
5.5750
9.7500
0.0320
19.8500
15.9200

Silver / $

1,813.22 Gold/$

1,944.83 Palladium
1,040.32 Platinium

0.0000
23.1600
1.3500
4.8200
0.4090
1.7900
16.2000
1.7320
7.6400
2.3000
2.2600
1.6920
3.9200
6.4000
0.6000
3.7480
3.5100
6.9000
1.0550
3.3850
1.4600
0.5000
1.1800
1.3940
4.0400
3.5100
0.0000

0.0000
22.8600
1.3050
4.6800
0.3900
1.7400
15.9000
1.6940
7.4700
2.2600
2.2300
1.6680
3.8400
6.2600
0.5860
3.6840
3.4300
6.7600
1.0320
3.2900
1.4000
0.4820
1.1450
1.3900
4.0200
3.4600
0.0000

NAAKP | 15.6000 -6.59 27,667 16.5000 15.1000
EABE | 4.7600 -4.80 105 4.8200 4.6800
BIOKA | 1.6000 -4.19 3,340 1.6200 1.5900
MONTA L  0.6520 -4.12 7,995 0.6860 0.6180
ATT l 0.0710 -3.92 532,104 0.0760 0.0710
EAIN 1 1.7900 -3.24 1,886 1.7900 1.7400
®IEP | 0.4290 -2.72 742 0.4300 0.4090
SANME | 0.1114 -2.54 374,264 0.1143 0.1091
Mmir 1 0.0442 -2.43 25,408,668 0.0463 0.0320
EXAE | 3.3150 -1.92 24,386 3.3850 3.2900
KAIPON 4 0.0909 -1.73 41,722 0.0924 0.0900
FEBKA | 1.1950 -1.65 2,155 1.2000 1.1750
new 4 1.3975 -1.58 2,692,375 1.4250 1.3805
PEBOIA 4 1.2650 -1.56 14,378 1.2700 1.2400
®BMEZ | 0.0400 -1.48 966,521 0.0410 0.0398
BIOSK | 06130 -1.45 21,273 06210  0.6090

Mmir 1 0.0442 -2.43 25,408,668 0.0463 0.0320
ANDA | 1.0145 -0.49 2,781,660 1.0250 1.0055
new 4 1.3975 -1.58 2,692,375 1.4250 1.3805
EYPOB T 1.0410 0.10 1,900,735 1.0550 1.0320
ETE T 3.7400 1.03 1,727,625 3.7480 3.6840
®BMEZ | 0.0400 -1.48 966,521 0.0410 0.0398
ATT l 0.0710 -3.92 532,104 0.0760 0.0710
OTE 1 147000 -0.47 509,527 14.8300 14.6400
ANEK T 0.1280 19.63 502,806 0.1280 0.1280
MYTIA T 19.9400 2.41 464,887 19.9800 19.4700
rKMEZz 4 0.2370 -0.08 454,004 0.2395 0.2325
SANME | 0.1114 -2.54 374,264 0.1143 0.1091
MMNEAA T 16.0000  6.24 309,098 16.1200 15.1100
onAn T 13.3200 0.15 304,987 13.3400 13.2500

AEH J  6.5950 265,774 6.6900 6.5900

Dow Jones

DJ T 34,261.03

COMPX T 11,308.65 0.46 Nasdaq
S&P50C T 4,040.79  0.53 S&P 500
DAX | 14,430.73 -0.46 German Index
CAC40 | 6,718.10 -0.40 Paris
NIKKEI T 28,156.21 Nikkei

INTET T 0.9900 0.81 3,510 0.9960 0.9660
INTKA | 1.6880 -0.24 90,814 1.7180 1.6740
KAMMN — 2.4800 0.00 9,535 2.4800 2.4800
KAPEA - 290.0000 0.00 50 292.0000  290.0000
KEKP T 09430 0.32 1,652 0.9450 0.9060
KEMEN — 2.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
KAM T 0.4960  0.40 2,985 0.4980 0.4750
KOPAE | 0.4850 -0.21 68 0.4850 0.4850
KOYAA T 0.4470 0.22 535 0.4470 0.4330
KOYEZ T 4.7200 2.61 31,777 4.7200 4.5350
KPI T 6.1800 3.00 7,629 6.2200 6.0000
KTHAA | 1.5500 -0.64 3,927 1.6400 1.4700
KYPIO T 1.0350 2.48 300 1.0400 1.0300
AAMDA L 5.6200 -0.53 263,445 5.6700 5.5750
AAMW.T 21.0000 0.96 92 21.0000 21.0000
ANANAK — 0.6980 0.00 190 0.7260 0.6980
AEBK — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEBM - 0.2520 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
Aoroz T 0.9860  3.79 2,859 0.9860 0.9500
AOYAH { 2.1800 -0.91 900 2.1800 2.1800
AYK T 1.7350 6.12 22,619 1.7700 1.6450
MA®GIO — 0.5900 0.00 47 0.5900 0.5900
MEBA T 26200 1.55 125 2.6400 2.6200
MENTI T 3.1300 3.30 11,365 3.1700 3.0000
MEPKO T 43.0000 1.42 33 43.2000 42.8000
MIr 1 0.0442 -2.43 25,408,668 0.0463 0.0320
MIN - 0.4740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH T 21.1400 j2252) 163,991 21.1800  20.5200 :AP 1 67000 -0.89 13,747 6.8000  6.6600
MONTA | 0.6520 -4.12 7,995 0.6860 0.6180 :APAN - 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO - 2.1000 0.00 2,913 2.1400 2.0900 ENTP T 02850 4.78 152,020 0.2860  0.2700
MOYZK - 0.7600 0.00 45 0.7600 07600 3IAMA | 19450 -0.77 6,905 1.9500 1.8900
MMNEAA T 16.0000 6.24 309,098 16.1200 15.1100 3MEIE | 6.1400 -0.65 2,453 6.2000  6.1000
MMAEKEA —  2.1600 0.00 36,460 2.1700 2.1200 zn T 0580 3.52 2,118 0.5880  0.5720
MMPIK T 1.9400 0.52 11,600 1.9450 1.9200 :znYpP — 0.1550 0.00 2,186 0.1550  0.1550

MYTIA T 19.9400 241 464,887 19.9800  19.4700 TENEPI T 19.9800 0.40 48,343 20.0800 19.8500

NAKAZ T 2.2600 1.80 73 22800 21600 TzZKA — 17700 0.00 944 1.7700  1.7400
NAY - 1.0750 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TPASTOP— 0.9800  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK J 02070 048 35737 02090 02050 OIEP | 04290 -2.72 742 0.4300  0.4090
YA —  0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OAEZO | 7.9000 -0.63 970 7.9000  7.8000
one — 233000 0.00 100 23.6000 23.3000 OPAK T 33400 030 119,343 3.4050  3.3000
oAN J 159600  -0.50 40,126  16.1200  15.9200 XAIAE - 0.4960  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
oAYMN T 1.7300 0.29 10,627  1.7300  1.7000
OMAN - 133200  0.15 304,987 13.3400  13.2500
OTE J 147000 -047 509,527 14.8300  14.6400
OTOEA T 10.4800  0.19 11,716  10.5200  10.3400
nAIP — 0.8520 0.00 3,489 0.8700  0.8400
nan — 2.2900 0.00 540 22900  2.2700
MnEIP $ 13975 2158 2692375  1.4250 1.3805
METPO - 5.5600 0.00 7,114 5.6400  5.5200
nAAe@ T 3.9800 0.63 6,644 39950  3.9300
nAAlz 1T 3.0400 2.01 7,475 3.0500  2.9500
MAAKP | 15.6000  -6.59 27,667  16.5000  15.1000
nPEMIA T 1.0750 238 189,737  1.0750  1.0500
MPONTEA — 8.7000 0.00 177 8.1500  7.8500
nPO® | 28200  -0.35 13,080  2.8300  2.8000

PEBOIA | 1.2650 14,378 1.2700 1.2400

REALCON: T 2.1500 4.37 29,621 2.1500 2.0700 ONTPON — 1.8700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA - 2.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® | 3.6500 -0.54 8,133 3.6700  3.6300
TKMEZZ | 0.2370 -0.08 454,004  0.2395 02325 ANMEZ | 0.1114 -2.54 374,264 0.1143  0.1091
EX — 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ©®BMEZZ | 0.0400 -1.48 966,521 0.0410  0.0398
KAIPOME: |  0.0909 =873 41,722 0.0924 0.0900 ®OYNTA — 0.4500 0.00 50 0.4500  0.4500
MAzONn - 1.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP —  0.5850 0 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.2000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 1T 04100 13.89 40,473 0.4100  0.3780
AKPIT — 0.3800 0.00 70 0.3800 0.3800 AIBAN - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.1280 19.63 502,806  0.1280 0.1280 MNTK - 0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 38 0.0860 0.0720 nPA — 0.5000 0.00 3,540 0.5000  0.5000
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 150 0.1050 0.1050 ATOK - 0.0170 0.00 1,500 0.0190  0.0190
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1550 0.00 2,186 0.1550  0.1550
BAPNH — 0.2220 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.2300 0.00 600 0.1840  0.1840
BIOT T 0.2200 10.00 16,942 0.2200 02180 OPITO T 0.0910 5.81 213,150 0.0920  0.0910
BIZ — 0.8250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT T 0.5600 1.82 159,325  0.5650 0.5600

CMPBO1 — 96.40 0.00 1 96.4000  96.4000 [EKTEPN. T 83.80 0.51 23 84.0000 83.8000 MOHO:T 88.94 0.17 89 89.1999 88.7000
CPLPB1I T 93.65 0.59 4 93.7000  93.5000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T  87.95 0.42 23 88.0000 87.9500
CPLPB2 T 99.40 0.30 1 99.3999  99.3999 EAXAO1l | 87.95 -0.06 34 88.3325 87.9500 OMAMGJ 93.63 -0.60 7 93.9999 93.0500
SBB1 T 9299 0.70 59 93.0000 92.6000 KOPAAOI- 99.75 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NPEMI/T 87.35 0.23 13 88.0000 87.1603
APAITO1 T  96.47 0.26 103 96.9999  96.4500 AAMAAO - 94.00 0.00 77 94.3999 93.0200 MPONTIT 85.15 0.06 107 85.2399 85.0000
ATTIKAOL T 97.25 0.40 200 97.2500  97.2500 AAMAAO T 100.00  0.02 15 100.1999 99.8000 POENO — 97.40 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT{ 92.23 -0.20 112 92.4000 92.2100
TEKTEPNA T 99.20 0.40 9 99.2000  99.2000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

FEKTEPNA - 88.00 0.00 47 88.0000  87.5000 MAZO03 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK - 2225 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

AABIA  — 0.0015 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000




